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File with:
City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period - Beginning: 1/1/2014

Type of report: Pre-primary

Bill Borowski

4/21/2014

Ending: 4/11/2014

CTE William Borowski

Full Name of Candidate
Millbury Board of Selectmen

Committee Name
Al Campolito

Office Sought/ District
19 Shirley Ave

Name of Committee Treasurer
19 Shirlay Ave

Millbury, MA 01527
Committee Address

Millbury, MA 01527

Residential Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report: $6.89
Total receipts this period: 84,940.00
Subtotal: $4,946.89
Total expenditures this pariod: $2,794.88
Ending Balance: $2,152,01
i Total inkind contributions this period: $500.00
Total outstanding liabilities: $1,206.00

Name of bank(s) used: MCU

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
I certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, te the best of my knowledge and
belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all centributrions, loans, receipts,
expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. c, 55.

& penalties of perjury:
3 Far 14

ALFS t of Candidate (check 1 box only) :

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committes
I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a
true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of
this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. I have not received any contributicns, incurred
any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

__Treasurer's signature (in ink)

4 Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,
& true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures,
disburgements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed

L

r the penaltiea of parijury:

g —~_

SFr2l/ry _



Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. ©. 55 requires that the name and residential address be raported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
over $50 in a calandar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipta, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50, In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Datea Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Emplove

3/8/2014¢ BAndrianopoules, Chris 5100.00
West Main St
Millbury, MA 01527

1/28/2014 Borowski, William $500.00 Financial Services
19 Shirley Ave Bank of America
Millbury, MA 01527

3/9/2014 Campolito, Alfred $75.00 Welding
24 Hilltop Drive Colonial Iron Workds

Millbury, MA 01527

2/1/2014 Campolito, Alfred $200.00 Welding
24 Hilltop Drive Colonial Iron Workds

Millbury, MA 01527

3/9/2014 Campolito, Martha $100.00
24 Hilltop Dr
Millbury, MA 01527

3/8/2014 Carlson, Joel $100.00
33 Miles St
Millbury, MA 01527

3/8/2014 Coggans, Joseph £100.00
Tiffancy Circle
Millbury, MA 01527

3/4/2014 Crewe, Kathleen $100.00
33 Ramshorn Rd
Millbury, MA (01527

3/9/2014 Cristo, Jude $100.00
2 Cristo Lane
Millbury, MA 01527

3/15/2014 DPicicco, Paul $100.00
1 Bella Rosa Dr
Millbury, MA 01527

Borowski, Bill A-1



Date

3/8/2014

3/27/2014

3/9/2014

2/27/2014

3/8/2014

3/9/2014

3/8/2014

2/15/2014

3/9/2014

3/8/2014

2/24/2014

3/8/2014

Borowski,

Name and Residential Address

Direnzo, John
27 Davis Rd
Millbury, MA 01527

El-Massih, Fadi
81 Middle Road
Southboro, MA 01772

Gurgene, Nancy
43 Nyland St
Worcester, MA (01607

Keenan, Peter
18 Canal S5t
Millbury, MA 01527

King, Gail
92 South Oxford Rd
Millbury, MA 01527

Marlborough, Ronald
28 Wilson Rd
Millbury, MA 01527

McConaghy, Fred
5 Rellie Shepard Dr
Millbury, MA 01527

Mcore Committee

7 Momin Drive
Millbury, MA (01527
14776

Mulhane, Stuart
Box 106 7 0ld Common
Millbury, MA 01527

C'Connell, John
South Main St
Millbury, MA 01527

Plante Committee
5 Carleton R4
Millbury, MA 01527

Schold, Kenneth
Wheelock Ave
Millbury, MA 01527

Bill

Amount

$500.00

$100.00

3100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

5100.00

$100.00

5100.0C

5100.00

$100.00

$100.00

Occupation and Employe

Towing
Direnzo Towing



Date

3/9/2014

2/27/2014

3/15/2014

3/8/2014

3/9/2014

Name and Residential Address

Smith, Charles
120 Horne Way
Millbury, MA (01527

Stratford, Thomas
237 Riverlin St
Millbury, MA (01527

Swenson, Linda
40 Braney Rd
Millbury, MA 01527

Weldon, Paul
548 boston rd
Sutton, MA 01590

Willard, Bruce
1 Marmion Ave
Worcester, MA 01606

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Borowski,

Bill

Amcunt

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$3,575.00
$1,365.00
$4,940.00

Occupation and Employe



Date

3/14/2014

4/10/2014

3/5/2014

3/13/2014

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. ¢. 55 requires committeaes to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over 250 in a reporting period
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize thoae over 3$50.
Expenditures over §50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Name and Address

A and D Pizza
Elm St
Millbury, MA 01527

Destination Imagination

Millbury, MA 01527

Kustomized Dezines
Bellville Lane
Millbury, MA 01527

Quick Stop Printing
340 Shrewsbury 5t
Worcester, MA 01604

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Ezxpenditures

Borowski,

Bill

Amount

$400.00

$100.00

5471.10

$1,783.78

$2,754.88
$40.00
$2,794.88

Purpose

Food For Fundraiser

Non-Profit Donation

Signs and Handouts

Signs and Invitations



Schedule C: "Inkind"

Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added togather, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An axception to thia is that
all contributions (under or owver $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
mist be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributora. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calandar year.

Date Name and Residential Address

3/9/2014 Roy, Barbara
75 Sycamore St
Millbury, MA 01527

3/9/2014 Roy, Robert
75 Sycamore St
Millbury, MA 01527

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions
Total Inkind Contributions

Borowski, Bill

Value

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00
$0.00
$500.00

Description
Occupation/Employer

hall donation
Retired
Retired

hall donation
Retired
Retired



Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. &. 55 wnnﬂwunw committees to report ALL liasbilities which have been reported previously and are still
outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date To Whom Due Amount Purpose

4/17/2007 William Borowski 5206.00 Candidate Loan
1% Shirley Ave
Millbury, MA 01527

1/28/2014 William Borowski $500.00 Candidate Loan
19 Shirley Ave
Milibury, MA 01527

3/28/2007 William Borowski 5400.00 Candidate Loan
19 Shirley Ave
Millbury, MA 01527

3/28/2007 William Borowski $100.00 Candidate Loan
19 Shirley Ave
Millbury, MA 01527

Total Outstanding Liabilities $1,206.00

Borowski, Bill D-1



