

Form CPF Z 102: Municipal Campaign Form Finance Repost: 0 ERK

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

File with: City or Town

City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

4/21/2014

Residential Address Committee Address	Millbury, MA 01527 Millbury, MA 01527	19 Shirley Ave 19 Shirley Ave	Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer	Millbury Board of Selectmen Al Campolito	Full Name of Candidate Committee Name	Bill Borowski CTE William Borov	Type of report: Pre-primary	
e Address	, MA 01527	rley Ave	ttee Treasurer	npolito	tee Name	am Borowski		

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Name of bank(s) used:	Total outstanding liabilities:	Total inkind contributions this period:	Ending Balance:	Total expenditures this period:	Subtotal:	Total receipts this period:	Ending Balance from previous report:
	\$1,206.00	\$500.00	\$2,152.01	\$2,794.88	\$4,946.89	\$4,940.00	\$6.89

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

V. / - /

Treasurer's signature (in ink)

Affidguit of Candidate (check 1 box only) :

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

41711/14

Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.I. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employ
3/8/2014	Andrianopoulos, Chris West Main St Millbury, MA 01527	\$100.00	
1/28/2014	Borowski, William 19 Shirley Ave Millbury, MA 01527	\$500.00	Financial Services Bank of America
3/9/2014	Campolito, Alfred 24 Hilltop Drive Millbury, MA 01527	\$75.00	Welding Colonial Iron Workds
2/1/2014	Campolito, Alfred 24 Hilltop Drive Millbury, MA 01527	\$200.00	Welding Colonial Iron Workds
3/9/2014	Campolito, Martha 24 Hilltop Dr Millbury, MA 01527	\$100.00	
3/8/2014	Carlson, Joel 33 Miles St Millbury, MA 01527	\$100.00	
3/8/2014	Coggans, Joseph Tiffancy Circle Millbury, MA 01527	\$100.00	
3/4/2014	Crewe, Kathleen 33 Ramshorn Rd Millbury, MA 01527	\$100.00	
3/9/2014	Cristo, Jude 2 Cristo Lane Millbury, MA 01527	\$100.00	
3/15/2014	Dicicco, Paul 1 Bella Rosa Dr Millbury, MA 01527	\$100.00	

5 Carlo Millbur Schold, Wheeloc Millbur	3/8/2014 O'Connell, John South Main St Millbury, MA 01527 2/24/2014 Plante Committee	3/9/2014 Mulhane, Stuart Box 106 7 Old Common Millbury, MA 01527	2/15/2014 Moore Committee 7 Momin Drive Millbury, MA 01527	3/8/2014 McConaghy, Fred 5 Rollie Shepard Dr Millbury, MA 01527	3/9/2014 Marlborough, Ronald 28 Wilson Rd Millbury, MA 01527	3/9/2014 King, Gail 92 South Oxford Rd Millbury, MA 01527	2/27/2014 Keenan, Peter 18 Canal St Millbury, MA 01527	3/9/2014 Gurgone, Nancy 43 Nyland St Worcester, MA 01607	3/27/2014 El-Massih, Fadi 81 Middle Road Southboro, MA 01772	3/8/2014 Direnzo, John 27 Davis Rd Millbury, MA 01527
\$100.00	\$100.00 \$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100:00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100:00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00 Towing Direnzo Towing

Date

Name and Residential Address

Amount

Occupation and Employe

ב ה מ
Name and
Name and Residential Address
Address
Amount
Occupation
and Employe

Total Itemized Total Unitemiz Total Receipts	3/9/2014	3/8/2014	3/15/2014	2/27/2014	3/9/2014
Receipts ed Receipts	Willard, Bruce 1 Marmion Ave Worcester, MA 01606	Weldon, Paul 548 boston rd Sutton, MA 01590	Swenson, Linda 40 Braney Rd Millbury, MA 01527	Stratford, Thomas 237 Riverlin St Millbury, MA 01527	Smith, Charles 120 Horne Way Millbury, MA 01527
\$3,575.00 \$1,365.00 \$4,940.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period

Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50.

Expenditures over \$50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date	Name and Address	Amount	Purpose
3/14/2014	A and D Pizza Elm St Millbury, MA 01527	\$400.00	Food For Fundraiser
4/10/2014	Destination Imagination	\$100.00	Non-Profit Donation
	Millbury, MA 01527		
3/5/2014	Kustomized Dezines Bellville Lane Millbury, MA 01527	\$471.10	Signs and Handouts
3/13/2014	Quick Stop Printing 340 Shrewsbury St Worcester, MA 01604	\$1,783.78	Signs and Invitations
Total Itemized Exp Total Unitemized E Total Expenditures	enditures xpenditures	\$2,754.88 \$40.00 \$2,794.88	

Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that all contributions (under or over \$50) given by persons who have contributed more than \$50 in the calendar year must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of \$200 or more in the calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Value	Description Occupation/Employer
3/9/2014	Roy, Barbara 75 Sycamore St Millbury, MA 01527	\$250.00	hall donation Retired Retired
3/9/2014	Roy, Robert 75 Sycamore St Millbury, MA 01527	\$250.00	hall donation Retired Retired
Total Itemi Total Unite Total Inkin	Total Itemized Inkind Contributions Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions Total Inkind Contributions	\$500.00 \$0.00 \$500.00	

ннн

Schedule D: Liabilities
M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Total Outstanding Liabilities	3/28/2007 Wi 19 Mi	3/28/2007 Wi 19 Mi	1/28/2014 Wi 19 Mi	4/17/2007 Wi 19 Mi	Date To
	William Borowski 19 Shirley Ave Millbury, MA 01527	To Whom Due			
\$1,206.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$206.00	Amount
	Candidate Loan	Candidate Loan	Candidate Loan	Candidate Loan	Purpose